
Vlaams Kampioenschap Middle Distance
Bel 6.2.2022

hamok

Torben AERDEN
K.O.L.
Omloop : H. Espoirs - Beloften
Afstand : 3820m
Tijd : 0:47:29 (12'26"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Mats DE SMUL 0:32:00
2. Thomas JANSEN 0:39:06
3. Stan MAES 0:44:12

1. 32 00:07:16 270m 26'55"/km
2. 54 00:03:16 00:10:32 302m 10'49"/km
3. 62 00:02:19 00:12:51 174m 13'19"/km
4. 65 00:02:08 00:14:59 212m 10'04"/km
5. 45 00:03:23 00:18:22 303m 11'10"/km
6. 56 00:02:26 00:20:48 172m 14'09"/km
7. 39 00:03:06 00:23:54 276m 11'14"/km
8. 84 00:04:20 00:28:14 336m 12'54"/km
9. 43 00:01:51 00:30:05 99m 18'41"/km

10. 74 00:03:26 00:33:31 274m 12'32"/km
11. 58 00:02:12 00:35:43 157m 14'01"/km
12. 77 00:02:41 00:38:24 204m 13'09"/km
13. 76 00:04:28 00:42:52 368m 12'08"/km
14. 83 00:01:11 00:44:03 157m 7'32"/km
15. 69 00:02:25 00:46:28 317m 7'37"/km
16. 999 00:01:01 00:47:29 201m 5'03"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.hamok.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3707
https://www.helga-o.com

